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2017 Midland Counties Athletic Association Midland Championships

Day One Track Events 11-02-17

U20 Women 60m Hurdles

CBP:

BIB
140
152
151
163
156
146

ATHLETE

Anya BATES

Ally EMANUEL
Sophie DOMINGO
Zoe MATTACKS
Molly HANSON
Milan CLUES

U20 Women 60m Hurdles

CBP:

U15 Girls 60m
CBP:

U15 Girls 60m
CBP:

U15 Girls 60m
CBP:

U15 Girls 60m
CBP:

U15 Girls 60m
CBP:

BIB
168
166
173
143
161

BIB
50
41
23
19
28
25
51

BIB
12
46
9
47
17
10
4

BIB
21
59
63
49
52
74

6

BIB
11
61
14
70
27
36

2

BIB
45
73
66
67
37
22
48
68

ATHLETE

Anya TURNER

Cliona Rose PERKINS
Brittany WOOD
Shamilla CHANNER
Emily MADDEN FORMAN

ATHLETE

Molly PALMER
Cashyila MCDONALD
Grace FAIRWEATHER
Manasi DEDHIA

Zaya HANCOX
Lauren GAVIN

Abbie PEARCE

ATHLETE

Beth CATE

Leah OKORHI

Ellie BROWN
Sarah-Jane OLLIS
Euriella CRISTOVAO
Rhiana BURRELL
Keziah BASHFORD

ATHLETE

Amber DUNKLEY-DARBY
Annie SAGHRI

Kamiya SMITH

Rosina ORTON

Rosie PEARMAN
Georgia WILLIAMS
Imogen BAUGH

ATHLETE

Ellie CARTWRIGHT

La Taunya SAMUELS
Maddie CLARK

Poppy TOTT-BUSWELL
Lauren HALL

Bethany LEWIS
Kerynn THORNHILL

ATHLETE

Nifemi OGUNBASE
Ellie WHEELER - SMITH
Mollie SWANN

Joszet TAYLOR

Freya LIDDINGTON
Luka EMANUEL

Layla OMAR-DAVIES

Ila THOMPSON

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Harborough AC
Team Bath AC
Worcester AC
Rugby & Northant

CLUB

Exeter Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC

CLUB

Charnwood A C
Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Wreake & Soar Valley
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers
Notts AC

Worcester AC
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Gloucester AC

CLuB

Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Saffron AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Saffron AC

CLUB

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Wreake & Soar Valley

City of Stoke AC

Cannock & Stafford AC
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Wolverhampton & Bilston
Gloucester AC
Charnwood A C
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Saffron AC

Saffron AC

Time
8.76
9.43
9.55
9.81

10.99
12.70

Time
9.13
9.29
9.33
9.49
9.49

Time
8.13
8.14
8.45
8.51
8.53
8.84
9.26

Time
8.24
8.26
8.38
8.48
8.61
8.95
9.40

Time
8.30
8.36
8.65
8.78
8.84
9.19
9.22

Time
8.30
8.54
8.64
8.64
8.83
8.98
9.91

Time
8.42
8.44
8.56
8.72
8.75
8.86
8.87
9.55
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U15 Boys 60m
CBP:

U15 Boys 60m
CBP:

U15 Boys 60m
CBP:

BIB
218
202
205
216
209
213
201

BIB
208
224
212
219
207
228

BIB
203
217
221
214
204

ATHLETE

Samuel JONES

Jared BAILEY

Ethan COURT

Nathan HUNT

Robsan EBRAHIM
Casper GORDON BROWN
Dontae ANDERSON

ATHLETE
Anthony DOUGLAS
Darian MOORE
George GAMMAGE
Oliver KEITLEY
Will DEAN

Daniel OLIVER

ATHLETE

Kyle BODEN

Theodore JACKSON CLIST
James LANGHAM
Matthew GRIFFIN

Sam COTTON

U17 Women 60m

CBP:

BIB
118
130

ATHLETE

Heidi NORGROVE
Rebecca SHEFFIELD
Danielle HORTON
Sophie TEMPLE
Zara MILLWARD
Adele BLENKINSOP
Anna BERRILL

U17 Women 60m

CBP:

ATHLETE
Lauryn WALKER
Erin HEALY
Charlie PETERS
Katie HARRIS
Millie FRANCE
Theresa TANDOH
Beth DARROCK

U17 Women 60m

CBP:

ATHLETE

Katie DANIEL

Laryce COKE

Esmee ESHO

Josie ORANGE
Chelsey MARSHALL
Erin MACFARLAINE
Parisse LINTON-SHAW

CLUB Time
Halesowen ACC 7.52
Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC 7.60
Wolverhampton & Bilston 7.76
Amber Valley & Erewash AC 8.14
Coventry Godiva Harriers 8.19
Notts AC 8.48
Coventry Godiva Harriers 8.70
CLuB Time
City of Stoke AC 7.65
Worcester AC 7.7
Rugby & Northampton AC 8.12
Gloucester AC 8.14
Rugby & Northampton AC 8.25
Nuneaton Harriers 8.83
CLUB Time
Birchfield Harriers 7.66
Exeter Harriers 7.67
Rugby & Northampton AC 8.10
Bromsgrove & Redditch 8.15
Saffron AC 8.51
CLuB Time
Saffron AC 8.01
Burton AC 8.31
Stratford Upon Avon AC 8.36
Gloucester AC 8.53
Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers 8.56
Rugby & Northampton AC 8.71
Birmingham Running Ath & Tri Club 8.75
CLuB Time
Birchfield Harriers 7.91
Kettering Town Harriers 8.17
Cannock & Stafford AC 8.23
Worcester AC 8.53
Notts AC 8.53
Birmingham Running Ath & Tri Club 8.67
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 10.04
CcLuB Time
Nuneaton Harriers 8.05
Wolverhampton & Bilston 8.33
Saffron AC 8.42
Wreake & Soar Valley 8.44
Charnwood A C 8.51
Gloucester AC 8.69

Rugby & Northampton AC 9.04
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BIB
123
121
136
106
84
81
24

U17 Women 60m
CBP:

ATHLETE

Cassie-Ann PEMBERTON
Michelle OWUSU
Elizabeth TRUSLOVE
Naomi JOHNSON

Kate BISHOP

Alimat BALOGUN

Alivia FAULKNER

U17 Women 60m

CBP:

U17 Men 60m
CBP:

U17 Men 60m
CBP:

U17 Men 60m
CBP:

U17 Men 60m
CBP:

BIB
138
107
109
93
129
32
103

BIB
285
242
278
267
247
238
270
236

BIB
281
274
272
244
253
266
248
241

BIB
243
263
288
275
291
245
258

BIB
286
293
237
255
265
261
257
249

ATHLETE

Lucy WHEELER
Victoria JOHNSON
Lucy LAIGHT
Eleanor DUNCAN
Ellie SHAW
Angela JILLE
Piper HOLMES

ATHLETE

Jody SMITH
Rashawn BROWN
Josh PEARSON
Euan JONES
George CLEMENTS
Sam BATCHELOR
Joel MATTACKS
Alize ANDERSON

ATHLETE

Niall PRICE

Jaime NALUS
Nathanael MITCHELL
Daniel CARTWRIGHT
Kai DUDDFIELD
Aidan JONES

Callum CLYDESDALE
William BOYDEN

ATHLETE

Kyle CALHOUN

Kieran HODSON
Amara THAKKER
Nicholas NJOPA-KABA
Bradley WHITEHEAD
Calum CASEY
Matthew GLANCY

ATHLETE

Ollie SPRIO

Oshay WILLIAMS

James ANDERTON
Samuel FAIRWEATHER
Ramone JEFFREY
Benjamin HARRINGTON
Ellis GAYLE

Rhys COLES

CcLuB

Birchfield Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Rugby & Northampton AC

Birmingham Running Ath & Tri Club

Halesowen ACC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Saffron AC

CcLuUB

Tamworth AC

Charnwood A C

Rugby & Northampton AC
Worcester AC

City of Stoke AC

Saffron AC

Gloucester AC

CLUB

Charnwood A C
Birchfield Harriers
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Wreake & Soar Valley
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Saffron AC

Team Bath AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers

CLUB

Wolverhampton & Bilston
Rugby & Northampton AC
Yate & District AC
Tamworth AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Charnwood A C

Saffron AC

Tipton Harriers

CLUB

Charnwood A C
Halesowen ACC

Saffron AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Daventry AAC

Hereford & County AC

CLUB

Banbury Harriers AC

Birchfield Harriers

Notts AC

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Birchfield Harriers

Tipton Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Time
7.84
8.14
8.33
8.52
8.52
8.57
9.26

Time
8.1
8.16
8.36
8.43
8.49
8.79
8.98

Time
7.36
7.42
7.43
7.58
7.85
7.93
8.22
8.32

Time
7.32
7.38
7.39
7.40
7.48
7.53
8.21
8.40

Time
7.35
7.46
7.59
7.63
7.64
7.92
7.93

Time
7.30
7.39
7.40
7.51
7.55
7.63
7.90
7.92
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U20 Women 200m

CBP:

BIB
165
164
150
160
142

ATHLETE

Josie OLIARNYK
Isabelle NEVILLE
Tia DEVLIA
Jazzmin KIFFIN
Jessica BUTLER

U20 Women 200m

CBP:

BIB
159
167
144
145
149

ATHLETE

Molly JENKS
Sharhnee SKERVIN
Chloe CHAPMAN
Mayah CHARLES
Mollie DARROCK

U20 Women 200m

CBP:

BIB
171
162
168
155
156

ATHLETE

Yvette WESTWOOD
Hannah MALPASS
Anya TURNER
Jordan HALL

Molly HANSON

U20 Men 200m

CBP:

BIB
304
321
320
300
330

ATHLETE

Kaie CHAMBERS-BROWN
Bret OKEKE

Joss MOFFATT

Tor BENNETT WILLIAMS
George WHITBY HAYES

U20 Men 200m

CBP:

BIB
314
299
328
318
312

ATHLETE
Charles HILLIARD
Dan BANKS

Louis TORTO
Billy LOWNDES
Alistair FINLAY

U20 Men 200m

CBP:

BIB
319
296
297
322
302

ATHLETE

Rio MITCHAM
Thomas AINSWORTH
Morgan AMED
Matthew PATERSON
Ethan BROUGH

Senior Women 200m

CBP:

BIB
181
176
185
193
184

ATHLETE

Derrion THOMPSON
Amy BOWEN

Karen GOMES
Michelle THOMAS
Louise CORCORAN

Senior Women 200m

CBP:

BIB
188
194
186
175
191

ATHLETE

Nardhia KIDD-WALKER
Hannah WILLIAMS
Samantha GRIFFITHS
Petra BEDIAKO

Gia SKERVIN

CLUB

Halesowen ACC
Tamworth AC

Birchfield Harriers
Charnwood A C
Wolverhampton & Bilston

CcLuUB

Halesowen ACC

Notts AC

Birchfield Harriers

Notts AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC

CLUB

Yate & District AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
Exeter Harriers

Tipton Harriers
Worcester AC

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers

City of Stoke AC
Rushcliffe AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Halesowen ACC
Worcester AC

Team Bath AC
Birchfield Harriers
Leicester Coritanian AC

CLUB

Telford AC

Tamworth AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Corby AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC

CLUB

Tipton Harriers

Telford AC

Rugby & Northampton AC

Birchfield Harriers

Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club

CcLuB

Birchfield Harriers

Bristol & West AC

Cheltenham & County Harriers
Birmingham Running Ath & Tri Club
Notts AC

Time
25.16
26.31
26.65
26.70
27.58

Time
25.72
26.12
26.52
26.55
29.11

Time
25.56
25.90
26.78
27.00
29.28

Time
22.13
22.76
23.54
23.60
25.02

Time
22.29
22.40
23.35
24.35
24.41

Time
22.00
22.54
22.74
23.47
24.46

Time
26.28
26.46
27.33
27.41
28.14

Time
25.54
26.01
26.40
26.80
28.09
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Senior Men 200m

CBP:
BIB ATHLETE
375 Leon REID
358 Alex CURRIE
391 Peter HALL
377 Ben RIEKSTINS
390 Paul GUEST

Senior Men 200m

CBP:
BIB ATHLETE
384 Elijah SKERVIN
350 Jordan SPENCE
338 Scott GUNNING
343 Robert PEARSALL
387 lan ALLEN

Senior Men 200m
CBP:
BIB ATHLETE
347 Alfie ROWETT

373 Nicholas PRYCE
367 Stewart MARSHALL
359 Scott EBURNE

Senior Men 200m
CBP:
BIB ATHLETE
360 Kyle ENNIS
337 Kane DENSLEY
354 Greg WHITEHOUSE
392 Matthew MUGGERIDGE

Senior Men 200m

CBP:
BIB ATHLETE
379 Charlie ROE
376 Shanoi RICHARDSON
378 Alasdair RIGBY
386 David UNDERWOOD

Senior Men 200m (Open)

CBP:
BIB ATHLETE
334 Daniel BEADSLEY
316 Blaine LEWIS-SHALLOW
388 Dominic BRADLEY
394 Darren SCOTT
365 Kaspars KAZEMAKS

332 Alex BARKER

Senior Men 200m (Open)
CBP:
BIB ATHLETE

393 Tamunonengiye-Ofori OSSAI

385 Ben STEPHENSON
389 Mike COOGAN
380 Bradley SALIH
349 Matthew SALKELD

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Loughborough Students AC
Notts AC

Telford AC

Yeovil Olympiads AC

CLUB

Notts AC

Corby AC

Swindon Harriers
Tipton Harriers
Yeovil Olympiads AC

CLUB

Banbury Harriers AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers

CLUB

Rugby & Northampton AC
Tamworth AC

Tipton Harriers

Yate & District AC

CLUB

Coventry Godiva Harriers

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Cannock & Stafford AC

Cannock & Stafford AC

CLUB

Swansea Harriers
Reading AC

Crewe & Nantwich AC
St Helens Sutton AC
Woking AC

Hillingdon AC

CLUB

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
University of Warwick

Border Harriers & AC

Time
22.10
23.01
23.29
24.04
25.94

Time
22.55
22.79
24.29
25.01
26.66

Time
22.38
22.98
23.18
24.92

Time
22.51
22.79
22.89
24.16

Time
23.05
23.65
24.12
24.30

Time
22.27
22.75
22.92
23.19
23.84
24.54

Time
22.23
22.72
23.60
24.09
24.43
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heat 5
Position
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U17 Men 400m

CBP:
BIB ATHLETE
256 Jack FINN
444 Callum WEBB
428 Jasper COLE

U17 Men 400m

CBP:
BIB ATHLETE
262 Ben HIGGINS
441 Solomon UNWIN
279 Joe PORTER
439 Ajohntae SMITH

U17 Men 400m
CBP:
BIB ATHLETE
425 Taran BRISSETT

283 Edward SHEFFIELD
437 Cameron RAWSON
245 Calum CASEY

U17 Women 300m

CBP:
BIB ATHLETE
606 Indiana MALIK
136 Elizabeth TRUSLOVE
110 Ellie LARKIN
113 Erin MACFARLAINE

103 Piper HOLMES

U17 Women 300m
CBP:
BIB ATHLETE
619 Mary TAKWOINGI

128 Louise ROBINSON
585 Deanna CLARKE
83 Anna BERRILL

93 Eleanor DUNCAN

U17 Women 300m

CBP:
BIB ATHLETE
94 Lucy ELCOCK
134 Amy TIVEY
620 Sophie TEMPLE

116 Libby MOORE

U17 Women 300m
CBP:
BIB ATHLETE

590 Jasmin DRUMMOND

603 Beth LLOYD
584 Amy CLARK
699 Emily COOPER

U17 Women 300m

CBP:
BIB ATHLETE
601 Gemma JONES
617 Leah SPENCER
583 Zena CHALLENGER

CcLuB

Telford AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Wolverhampton & Bilston

CcLuB

Charnwood A C
Charnwood A C
Cannock & Stafford AC
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Halesowen ACC

Burton AC

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC
Daventry AAC

CLUB

Notts AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Gloucester AC
Gloucester AC

CLUB

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Birchfield Harriers
Worcester AC

Birmingham Running Ath & Tri Club

Worcester AC

CLUB

Bridgnorth AC

Notts AC

Gloucester AC
Cannock & Stafford AC

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Stroud & District AC
Rugby & Northampton AC

CLUB

Corby AC

Birchfield Harriers
Wreake & Soar Valley

Time
53.15
55.97

1.02.47

Time
51.08
53.05
57.36
57.65

Time
53.05
53.13
55.58
57.28

Time
45.58
46.69
48.33
48.66
49.16

Time
44.99
45.13
46.76
47.93
49.22

Time
44.31
44.69
47.30
47.96

Time
44.70
45.48
46.57
47.12

Time
43.81
46.68
48.18
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heat 2
Position
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heat 3
Position
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U13 Girls Quadrathlon

CBP:
BIB ATHLETE
549 Etienne MAUGHAN
546 Sophia DEANS
552 April SEATON
1 Lacey DUTTON
548 Emma JONES
53 Mollie Mae PENIKET-ALDRIDGE

U13 Girls Quadrathlon
CBP:
BIB ATHLETE
547 Megan HAINES

541 Angelique ABBERLEY
555 Josephine WILLIAMS
543 Esme ARAHAM

545 Abigail Yvonne CLARK
542 Poppy ADKIN

U13 Girls Quadrathlon

CBP:
BIB ATHLETE
551 Maisie SCAMP
554 Stephanie WALKER
550 Olivia O'SULLIVAN
700 Ines VILLALOBOS FINIGAN

CBP:
BIB ATHLETE
50 Molly PALMER
46 Leah OKORHI
41 Cashyila MCDONALD
59 Annie SAGHRI
14 Maddie CLARK
28 Zaya HANCOX
63 Kamiya SMITH
49 Rosina ORTON

U15 Girls 60m

CBP:
BIB ATHLETE
12 Beth CATE
73 Ellie WHEELER - SMITH
45 Nifemi OGUNBASE
47 Sarah-Jane OLLIS
61 La Taunya SAMUELS
17 Euriella CRISTOVAO
67 Joszet TAYLOR

U15 Girls 60m

CBP:
BIB ATHLETE
9 Ellie BROWN
21 Amber DUNKLEY-DARBY
11 Ellie CARTWRIGHT
19 Manasi DEDHIA
23 Grace FAIRWEATHER
70 Poppy TOTT-BUSWELL

37 Freya LIDDINGTON

CcLuB Time
Bedford & County AC 8.36
Birchfield Harriers 8.59
Saffron AC 8.88
Birchfield Harriers 8.92
Halesowen ACC 9.26
Birchfield Harriers 9.41
CcLuUB Time
Bromsgrove & Redditch 8.84
Rotherham Harriers & AC 9.20
Birmingham Running Ath & Tri Club 9.22
Birchfield Harriers 9.35
Cannock & Stafford AC 9.37
Saffron AC 9.56
CLuB Time
Birmingham Running Ath & Tri Club 9.10
Shrewsbury AC 9.18
Halesowen ACC 9.25
Birmingham Running Ath & Tri Club

CLuB Time
Charnwood A C 7.98
Birchfield Harriers 8.16
Birchfield Harriers 8.20
Rugby & Northampton AC 8.33
Stratford Upon Avon AC 8.63
Coventry Godiva Harriers 8.63
Coventry Godiva Harriers 8.74
Birchfield Harriers 8.79
CLuB Time
Stratford Upon Avon AC 8.22
Gloucester AC 8.39
Wolverhampton & Bilston 8.41
Worcester AC 8.51
Wolverhampton & Bilston 8.56
Birchfield Harriers 8.60
Wolverhampton & Bilston 8.80
CcLuB Time
Notts AC 8.09
Birchfield Harriers 8.23
Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC 8.32
Wreake & Soar Valley 8.46
Stratford Upon Avon AC 8.46
Wreake & Soar Valley 8.51
Birchfield Harriers 8.79
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U17 Women 60m

CBP:

BIB
123
121
107
104
106
98
620

ATHLETE

Cassie-Ann PEMBERTON
Michelle OWUSU
Victoria JOHNSON
Danielle HORTON
Naomi JOHNSON

Millie FRANCE

Sophie TEMPLE

U17 Women 60m

CBP:

BIB
137
102
124
109
120
84
929

ATHLETE
Lauryn WALKER
Erin HEALY
Charlie PETERS
Lucy LAIGHT
Josie ORANGE
Kate BISHOP
Katie HARRIS

U17 Women 60m

CBP:

U17 Men 60m
CBP:

U17 Men 60m
CBP:

U17 Men 60m
CBP:

BIB
91
118
130
96
129
90
114
93

BIB
286
293
242
265
288
266

BIB
281
253
274
263
278
255

BIB
285
243
272
237
267
275
247

ATHLETE

Katie DANIEL

Heidi NORGROVE
Rebecca SHEFFIELD
Esmee ESHO

Ellie SHAW

Laryce COKE
Chelsey MARSHALL
Eleanor DUNCAN

ATHLETE

Ollie SPRIO
Oshay WILLIAMS
Rashawn BROWN
Ramone JEFFREY
Amara THAKKER
Aidan JONES

ATHLETE

Niall PRICE

Kai DUDDFIELD

Jaime NALUS

Kieran HODSON

Josh PEARSON
Samuel FAIRWEATHER

ATHLETE

Jody SMITH

Kyle CALHOUN
Nathanael MITCHELL
James ANDERTON
Euan JONES

Nicholas NJOPA-KABA
George CLEMENTS

U15 Girls 800m

CBP:

BIB
42
567
562
558
571

ATHLETE

Jessica MOORE

Katie PARKER

Millie HAYWOOD
Edith CHARLESWORTH
Samrina SANGHA

U15 Girls 800m

CBP:

BIB
566
569
561
64
578

ATHLETE

Amelia MCMURTRIE

Chloe PETTITT

Neve EVANS

Matilda SOMERVILLE-COTTON
Renee WILLIAMS

CcLuB

Birchfield Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Charnwood A C

Stratford Upon Avon AC

Birmingham Running Ath & Tri Club

Notts AC
Gloucester AC

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Kettering Town Harriers
Cannock & Stafford AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Wreake & Soar Valley
Halesowen ACC
Worcester AC

CLUB

Nuneaton Harriers
Saffron AC

Burton AC

Saffron AC

City of Stoke AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Charnwood A C
Worcester AC

CLUB

Banbury Harriers AC
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Saffron AC

Charnwood A C

CLUB

Wolverhampton & Bilston
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Rugby & Northampton AC
Halesowen ACC

Bromsgrove & Redditch

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC

CLUB

Charnwood A C
Charnwood A C

Yate & District AC
Notts AC

Wreake & Soar Valley
Leicester Coritanian AC
Bromsgrove & Redditch

CcLuB

Wolverhampton & Bilston
Wreake & Soar Valley
Stroud & District AC
Wenlock Olympians
Wolverhampton & Bilston

CLUB

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers
Charnwood A C

Corby AC

Birchfield Harriers

Time
7.84
8.13
8.24
8.33
8.39
8.50
8.61

Time
7.96
8.20
8.30
8.33
8.52
8.55
8.63

Time
7.94
8.03
8.30
8.39
8.40
8.41
8.50
8.60

Time
7.13
7.31
7.39
7.43
7.53
7.60

Time
7.25
7.36
7.37
7.37
7.37
7.47

Time
7.29
7.32
7.43
7.43
7.49
7.55
7.83

Time
2.32.45
2.33.24
2.35.46
2.39.99
2.50.20

Time
2.28.88
2.32.11
2.42.58
2.47.47
2.49.14



T18 14:20

T18 14:20

heat 2
Position

1

N

U R wN

T19 14:35

Position
1

uoR wN

T19 14:35

T20 14:45
heat 1
Position
1

N o us wN

T20 14:45
final
Position

T21 14:55
Final
Position
1
2
3

U20 Men 800m

CBP:

BIB
456
476
457
449
466
447

ATHLETE

Oliver DANE

Adrian LLOYD-DAVIES
Yahye DIRIR

Jack BENSTEAD

Liam HALLOWS
Nathan BAILEY

U20 Men 800m

CBP:

BIB
454
487
474
484
482

ATHLETE

Will CRISP

Joseph TUFFIN
Alexander LAZUTIN
Harry SACHS

Carl ROBERTSON

U20 Women 800m

CBP:

BIB
634
662
673
646
657

ATHLETE

Anna BURT
Bethany WILLIAMS
Freya SEE

Jess HAZELL

Amy ROBINSON

U20 Women 800m

CBP:

BIB
659
628
647
641
653

ATHLETE
Katrina SIMPSON
Karys AMORY
Isabel JAMES
Lauren CUNILD
Sophie MOSS

Senior Men 800m

CBP:

BIB
505
517
515
509
532
494
530

ATHLETE

Ben TOPLEY
Jonathan HIORNS
Ben GRIFFITHS
Aaron BROWN
Richard SCOTT
Travis CHRISTIE
Clark ROBERTS

Senior Men 800m

CBP:

BIB
505
517
515
519
532
494
530

ATHLETE

Ben TOPLEY
Jonathan HIORNS
Ben GRIFFITHS
Jonathan HUGHES
Richard SCOTT
Travis CHRISTIE
Clark ROBERTS

U20 Women 200m

CBP:

BIB
171
165
159

ATHLETE

Yvette WESTWOOD
Josie OLIARNYK
Molly JENKS

CLUB

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Bridgnorth AC

Birchfield Harriers

Corby AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Swindon Harriers
Rushcliffe AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC

CLUB

Team Bath AC

Mansfield Harriers

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Wreake & Soar Valley

Kettering Town Harriers

CLUB

Halesowen ACC

Birchfield Harriers
Kidderminster & Stourport
Rugby & Northampton AC
Kettering Town Harriers

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers

Notts AC

Birchfield Harriers
Tipton Harriers

Exeter Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Coventry Godiva Harriers

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers

Notts AC

Birchfield Harriers
Leicester Coritanian AC
Exeter Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Coventry Godiva Harriers

CLUB

Yate & District AC
Halesowen ACC
Halesowen ACC

Time
1.56.66
1.57.29
1.58.67
2.02.23
2.14.32
2.16.16

Time
1.55.37
2.01.83
2.03.03
2.16.40
2.16.85

Time
2.19.82
2.24.73
2.28.35
2.36.70
2.37.40

Time
2.24.27
2.24.43
2.25.44
2.31.33
2.34.01

Time
1.57.30
1.57.65
1.58.94
1.59.44
2.00.57
2.03.80
2.05.30

Time
1.57.30
1.57.65
1.58.94
1.59.44
2.00.57
2.03.80
2.05.30

Time
24.60
24.94
25.50



T22 15:00
Final
Position

T23 15:05
heat 1
Position
1

2
3
4
5

T23 15:05

heat 2
Position

1

T23 15:05

heat 3
Position

1

T24 15:15
Final
Position
1

T25 15:20
Final
Position

T26 15:25
Final
Position
1

2

3

4

5

T27 15:30
Final

Position
1

® N OV h WN

U20 Men 200m

CBP:
BIB ATHLETE
319 Rio MITCHAM
314 Charles HILLIARD
304 Kaie CHAMBERS-BROWN
299 Dan BANKS

296 Thomas AINSWORTH
297 Morgan AMED

Senior Men 200m

CBP:
BIB ATHLETE
375 Leon REID
337 Kane DENSLEY
350 Jordan SPENCE
367 Stewart MARSHALL
391 Peter HALL

Senior Men 200m

CBP:
BIB ATHLETE
347 Alfie ROWETT
373 Nicholas PRYCE

Senior Men 200m

CBP:
BIB ATHLETE
360 Kyle ENNIS
384 Elijah SKERVIN

358 Alex CURRIE
376 Shanoi RICHARDSON

Senior Men 200m (Open)

CBP:
BIB ATHLETE
334 Daniel BEADSLEY
316 Blaine LEWIS-SHALLOW

U20 Women 60m Hurdles
CBP:
BIB ATHLETE
140 Anya BATES

166 Cliona Rose PERKINS
173 Brittany WOOD

161 Emily MADDEN FORMAN
152 Ally EMANUEL

151 Sophie DOMINGO

168 Anya TURNER

U20 Men 60m Hurdles

CBP:
BIB ATHLETE
327 Tré THOMAS
311 Lloyd ELLIS
323 James POUNTNEY
298 David ARYEETEY
315 Nathan LANGLEY

U15 Girls 60m

CBP:
BIB ATHLETE
50 Molly PALMER
9 Ellie BROWN
46 Leah OKORHI
41 Cashyila MCDONALD
12 Beth CATE
21 Amber DUNKLEY-DARBY
11 Ellie CARTWRIGHT
73 Ellie WHEELER - SMITH

CcLuB

Telford AC

Halesowen ACC
Birchfield Harriers
Worcester AC

Tamworth AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers

CcLuUB

Birchfield Harriers
Tamworth AC

Corby AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Notts AC

CLUB
Banbury Harriers AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC

CLUB

Rugby & Northampton AC

Notts AC

Loughborough Students AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

CLUB
Swansea Harriers
Reading AC

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Rugby & Northampton AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers
Harborough AC

Exeter Harriers

CLUB

Charnwood A C
Leamington Cycling & AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
Charnwood A C

Worksop Harriers

CLUB

Charnwood A C

Notts AC

Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC
Gloucester AC

Time
21.50
21.90
22.00
22.60
22.70
23.10

Time
21.44
22.36
22.44
23.02
23.44

Time
22.24
22.24

Time
21.64
22.42
22.93
23.28

Time
22.19
22.60

Time
8.80
9.29
9.37
9.56
9.57
9.91

14.08

Time
8.00
8.66
8.69
8.73
9.09

Time
7.94
8.09
8.12
8.14
8.19
8.33
8.36
8.38



T28

T29

T30

T31

T32

T32

T33

15:35
Final
Position
1
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15:40
Final
Position
1
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15:45
Final
Position

Final
Position
1

16:00
Semi/F 1
Position
1

o v A W N

16:00
Semi/F 2
Position
1

A owoN

16:10
Final
Position
1

uoR WwN

U15 Boys 60m

CBP:
BIB
218
203
208
324
202
205
217
221

ATHLETE

Samuel JONES

Kyle BODEN

Anthony DOUGLAS
Giorgio SAROLI

Jared BAILEY

Ethan COURT

Theodore JACKSON CLIST
James LANGHAM

U17 Women 60m

CBP:
BIB
123
118
137
91
121
102
107
124

U17 Men 60m
CBP:

BIB

285

281

286

253

293

243

263

ATHLETE

Cassie-Ann PEMBERTON
Heidi NORGROVE
Lauryn WALKER

Katie DANIEL

Michelle OWUSU

Erin HEALY

Victoria JOHNSON
Charlie PETERS

ATHLETE

Jody SMITH
Niall PRICE
Ollie SPRIO

Kai DUDDFIELD
Oshay WILLIAMS
Kyle CALHOUN
Kieran HODSON

U17 Men 60m (Open)

CBP:
BIB
271
246

ATHLETE
Farai Sean MHENDE
Billy CHAMPNEYS-DAVIES

U17 Women 300m

CBP:
BIB
601
606
603
619
584
617

ATHLETE
Gemma JONES
Indiana MALIK
Beth LLOYD
Mary TAKWOINGI
Amy CLARK
Leah SPENCER

U17 Women 300m

CBP:
BIB
134
94
590
128

ATHLETE

Amy TIVEY

Lucy ELCOCK
Jasmin DRUMMOND
Louise ROBINSON

U15 Girls 800m

CBP:
BIB
569
566
567
562
42

ATHLETE

Chloe PETTITT
Amelia MCMURTRIE
Katie PARKER
Millie HAYWOOD
Jessica MOORE

CcLuB

Halesowen ACC
Birchfield Harriers

City of Stoke AC

Rugby & Northampton AC

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC

Wolverhampton & Bilston
Exeter Harriers
Rugby & Northampton AC

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Saffron AC

Birchfield Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Kettering Town Harriers
Charnwood A C

Cannock & Stafford AC

CLUB

Charnwood A C
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Banbury Harriers AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Birchfield Harriers
Charnwood A C
Halesowen ACC

CLUB
Birchfield Harriers
Charnwood A C

CLUB

Corby AC

Notts AC

Birchfield Harriers
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Stroud & District AC
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Notts AC
Bridgnorth AC
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Wreake & Soar Valley
Stroud & District AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston

Time
7.52
7.57
7.58
7.62
7.65
7.85
7.88
8.07

Time
7.7
7.97
7.99
8.00
8.06
8.18
8.21
8.28

Time
7.13
7.17
7.1
7.29
7.32
7.37
7.39

Time
7.68
7.86

Time
42.79
42.87
43.21
44.02
46.58
48.07

Time
43.61
43.85
45.33
45.74

Time
2.30.01
2.31.47
2.34.34
2.35.82
2.44.78



T34

T35

T37

T39

T42

T43

T44

T45

T46

T47

16:20
Final
Position

Final
Position
1

16:35
Final
Position
1

2
3
4
5

16:45
Final
Position
1
2

17:00
Final
Position
1

17:05
Final
Position
1

A owoN

17:10
Final
Position
1

2
3
4
5
17:

Final
Position

N

0

17:25
Final
Position
1

2
3
4
5

17:30
Final
Position
1

2
3
4

U20 Women 800m

CBP:
BIB ATHLETE
634 Anna BURT

659 Katrina SIMPSON
662 Bethany WILLIAMS
628 Karys AMORY

647 Isabel JAMES

643 Savannah DOHERTY

Senior Women 800m

CBP:
BIB ATHLETE
683 Natasha LEWIS
665 Alice CHANDLER
681 Krisztina KURUCZ

U20 Men 800m
CBP:
BIB ATHLETE
487 Joseph TUFFIN
456 Oliver DANE
476 Adrian LLOYD-DAVIES
457 Yahye DIRIR
449 Jack BENSTEAD

Senior Men 800m (Open)

CBP:
BIB ATHLETE
498 Samuel HARDING
481 Harry RICHARDSON

U20 Men 200m (Open)
CBP:
BIB ATHLETE
326 Alex TAM

U15 Boys 300m

CBP:
BIB ATHLETE
416 Alex COOPER

212 George GAMMAGE
219 Oliver KEITLEY
223 Riordan MAYE

U17 Women 300m
CBP:
BIB ATHLETE
619 Mary TAKWOINGI

94 Lucy ELCOCK
606 Indiana MALIK
603 Beth LLOYD

134 Amy TIVEY

U17 Men 400m

CBP:
BIB ATHLETE
262 Ben HIGGINS
256 Jack FINN
425 Taran BRISSETT
441 Solomon UNWIN
283 Edward SHEFFIELD
437 Cameron RAWSON

Senior Women 200m

CBP:
BIB ATHLETE
188 Nardhia KIDD-WALKER
181 Derrion THOMPSON
186 Samantha GRIFFITHS
176 Amy BOWEN
175 Petra BEDIAKO

Senior Men 200m

CBP:
BIB ATHLETE
375 Leon REID
360 Kyle ENNIS
373 Nicholas PRYCE

347 Alfie ROWETT

CLUB

Team Bath AC

Halesowen ACC

Mansfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Kidderminster & Stourport
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Bristol & West AC
Reigate Priory AC
Kettering Town Harriers

CLUB

Rushcliffe AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Bridgnorth AC

Birchfield Harriers

Corby AC

CLUB
Yeovil Olympiads AC
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC

CLUB
University of Warwick

CLUB

Notts AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Gloucester AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers

CLUB

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Bridgnorth AC

Notts AC

Birchfield Harriers

Notts AC

CLUB

Charnwood A C

Telford AC

Halesowen ACC

Charnwood A C

Burton AC

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC

CcLuB

Birchfield Harriers

Tipton Harriers

Cheltenham & County Harriers
Telford AC

Birmingham Running Ath & Tri Club

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Banbury Harriers AC

Time
2.07.17
2.11.29
2.17.41
2.18.06
2.18.96
2.27.20

Time
2.20.06
2.27.82
2.35.67

Time
1.56.82
1.56.95
1.58.38
2.00.09
2.08.52

Time
1.55.96
2.00.22

Time
24.72

Time
40.53
43.43
43.59
48.97

Time
41.67
42.60
42.66
43.48
46.05

Time
49.36
51.34
51.91
52.81
52.88
56.06

Time
25.32
25.71
26.21
26.47
27.14

Time
21.10
21.43
22.31
22.33



T50

T51

T52

T53

2017 Midland Counties Athletic Association Midland Championships

Day Two Track Events 12-02-17

11:00 U17 Men 800m
Final CBP:
Position BIB ATHLETE
1 432 Rory HOWORTH
2 427 Oliver CARVELL
3 434 Thomas JAWAD
4 428 Jasper COLE
5 431 Christopher GASKELL

11:10 U17 Women 800m

Heat 1 CBP:

Position
1

R WwN

Heat 2
Position
1

2
3
4
5

BIB
621
616
605
600
583

BIB
624
594
582
617
608

ATHLETE

Annie TESTAR
Selina SCOTT

Ailis MACFARLANE
Harriet JOLLEY
Zena CHALLENGER

ATHLETE

Emily WILLIAMS
Neve GRIMES

Poppy CARMICHAEL
Leah SPENCER
Charlotte MAYWOOD

11:25 U17 Women 800m (Open)

Position
1

BIB
588

ATHLETE
Anna CURTIS

11:30 U15 Girls 200m

Heat 1 CBP:

Position
1

@ U A WwN

Heat 2
Position
1

o v A W N

Heat 3
Position
1

@ U W N

Heat 4
Position
1

uoR WwN

BIB
9
54
67
69
45
34

BIB
72
47
27
65

697
13

BIB
12

55
29
32
64

BIB
18
35
36
42
57

ATHLETE

Ellie BROWN
Grace PITMAN
Joszet TAYLOR
Amber THRELFALL
Nifemi OGUNBASE
Jessica LARGE

ATHLETE

Madeleine WHAPPLES
Sarah-Jane OLLIS
Lauren HALL

Nadine STARLING

Sophie CHALONER

ATHLETE

Beth CATE

Alexia BENNETT-CORDY
Gabriella PORTER

Sophie HILLYERD

Angela JILLE

Matilda SOMERVILLE-COTTON

ATHLETE
Sydney DAVIES
Imogen LEAKEY
Bethany LEWIS
Jessica MOORE
Mica QUINN

CcLuB

Team Bath AC

Bridgnorth AC

Kettering Town Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Stroud & District AC
Corby AC

Burton AC

Kettering Town Harriers
Wreake & Soar Valley

CLUB

Kettering Town Harriers
Charnwood A C
Kettering Town Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Kettering Town Harriers

CLUB
Swindon Harriers

CLUB

Notts AC

Cheltenham & County Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Birchfield Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Rugby & Northampton AC

CLuB

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Worcester AC

City of Stoke AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC

CLUB

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Tipton Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Bristol & West AC
Saffron AC

Corby AC

CcLuB

Cannock & Stafford AC
Team Bath AC

Cannock & Stafford AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Rugby & Northampton AC

Time
1.59.2
2.01.18
2.12.35
2.26.96
2.27.65

Time
2.26.88
2.27.64
2.32.15
2.36.31
2.43.34

Time
2.25.65
2.26.41
2.27.18
2.28.59
2.34.39

Time
2.46.31

Time
26.32
27.39
28.16
29.09
29.81
31.62

Time
26.94
27.67
29.06
29.42
31.15
33.29

Time
26.89
26.94
28.65
28.82
29.12
29.67

Time
27.31
27.78
29.01
29.19
30.31



T54

T55

T56

11:45
Heat 1
Position
1

o v A W N

Heat 2
Position
1

o v s W N

Heat 3
Position
1

o v A W N

Heat 4
Position
1

(G NN

Heat 5
Position
1

2
3
4
5

Position
1

12:05

Heat 1
Position

1

o v A W N

Heat 2
Position
1

@ U W N

U17 Women 200m

CBP:

BIB
119
597
109
114
90
110

BIB

121
106
116
133

ATHLETE

Iris OLIARNYK
Danielle HOPKINS
Lucy LAIGHT
Chelsey MARSHALL
Laryce COKE

Ellie LARKIN

ATHLETE
Emily BELTON
Erin HEALY
Ellie SHAW
Ellie ENGLAND
Kate BISHOP
Katie LUND

ATHLETE

Lucy WHEELER

Ashleigh BAILEY

Isabelle KELLY

Emma SHERWOOD

Anna BERRILL

Emma CAVENDISH-TRIBE

ATHLETE

Jenna BLUNDELL
Michelle OWUSU
Naomi JOHNSON
Libby MOORE
Theresa TANDOH

ATHLETE

Lauryn WALKER
Georgia CLARKE
Josie ORANGE
Lauren PARCHMENT
Katie HARRIS

U17 Women 200m (Open)

CBP:

BIB
611

ATHLETE
Zara MILLWARD

U15 Boys 200m

CBP:

BIB
218

215

ATHLETE

Samuel JONES
Anthony DOUGLAS
Pharrell TUITT

James LANGHAM
Daniel KOSMACZEWSKI
Jayden MOORE

ATHLETE
Darian MOORE
Oluwatobi OKE

Lewis HEMBROW-MCKINLEY

Rashaan OKOTIE
Adam VISRAM CIPOLLETTA
Daniel OLIVER

CcLuB

Halesowen ACC
Worcester AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Charnwood A C
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Wolverhampton & Bilston

CLUB

Cannock & Stafford AC
Kettering Town Harriers
City of Stoke AC
Halesowen ACC
Halesowen ACC

Solihull & Small Heath AC

CLUB

Tamworth AC

Solihull & Small Heath AC

Cannock & Stafford AC

Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers
Birmingham Running Ath & Tri Club
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC

CLUB

Team Bath AC

Wolverhampton & Bilston
Birmingham Running Ath & Tri Club
Cannock & Stafford AC

Birmingham Running Ath & Tri Club

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Wreake & Soar Valley
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Worcester AC

CLUB
Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers

CLUB

Halesowen ACC

City of Stoke AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Saffron AC

Cannock & Stafford AC

CLUB

Worcester AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
North Somerset AC
Birchfield Harriers
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Nuneaton Harriers

Time
26.42
26.72
27.11
28.18
28.19
28.61

Time
25.78
26.95
27.69
27.76
27.92
27.94

Time
26.10
26.94
27.22
27.48
28.99
29.24

Time
26.11
26.64
27.25
27.61
29.35

Time
26.59
27.15
27.28
28.12
28.29

Time
27.96

Time
23.81
24.33
25.33
26.05
27.60
29.34

Time
24.22
24.61
25.19
25.55
25.93
29.29



T57

T58

T59

12:15
Heat 1
Position
1

R W

Heat 2
Position
1

U R wN

Heat 3
Position
1

R WwN

Heat 4
Position
1

uoR wN

Heat 5
Position
1

2
3
4
5

Position
1

12:35

Heat 1
Position

1

uoR W

Heat 2
Position
1

vos W

Heat 3
Position
1

2
3
4

U17 Men 200m

CBP:
BIB
284
286
255
277
259

BIB
285
263
294
264
247

BIB
243
278
293
265
270

BIB
244
235
239
258
268

BIB
283
275
253
292
257

ATHLETE

Ben SMITH

Ollie SPRIO

Samuel FAIRWEATHER
Alfie ORPWOOD-COLTON
Ross GOODE

ATHLETE

Jody SMITH

Kieran HODSON

Alfie WILLIAMS-HUGHES
Ollie HOWL

George CLEMENTS

ATHLETE

Kyle CALHOUN
Josh PEARSON
Oshay WILLIAMS
Ramone JEFFREY
Joel MATTACKS

ATHLETE

Daniel CARTWRIGHT
Femi AKINBOBOLA
Joshuna BENTLEY
Matthew GLANCY
Oliver LAW

ATHLETE

Edward SHEFFIELD
Nicholas NJOPA-KABA
Kai DUDDFIELD
Samuel WHITTAKER
Ellis GAYLE

U17 Men 200m (Open)

CBP:
BIB
269

ATHLETE
Maxamillian MARSHALL

U20 Women 400m

CBP:
BIB
642
661
160
174
154

BIB
648
148
627
635
646

BIB
638
640
168
652

ATHLETE
Megan DAVIES
Chloe WILDE
Jazzmin KIFFIN
Olivia WORTH
Charlotte HALL

ATHLETE

Danel JANSEN VAN RENSBURG

Harriet COOPER
Esther ADIKPE
Lauren BUTLER
Jess HAZELL

ATHLETE

Cara CLARKE
Eleanor COOPER
Anya TURNER
Hannah MORRIS

CcLuB
Notts AC
Banbury Harriers AC

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC

Notts AC
Cannock & Stafford AC

CLUB

Charnwood A C
Halesowen ACC

Notts AC

Hereford & County AC
Bromsgrove & Redditch

CLUB

Charnwood A C
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Birchfield Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Team Bath AC

CLUB

Tamworth AC

Team Bath AC
Worcester AC
Hereford & County AC

Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers

CLUB

Burton AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Rugby & Northampton AC
Tipton Harriers

CLUB
Rugby & Northampton AC

CLUB

Cannock & Stafford AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
Charnwood A C
Birchfield Harriers
Cannock & Stafford AC

CLUB

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Charnwood A C

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Wreake & Soar Valley

CcLuB

Worcester AC

Notts AC

Exeter Harriers
Leicester Coritanian AC

Time
23.29
23.46
23.76
24.57
24.93

Time
22.96
23.35
24.11
24.45
24.65

Time
23.20
23.36
23.56
24.49
27.12

Time
23.20
23.68
24.30
25.23
25.32

Time
23.46
23.70
24.08
25.09
25.26

Time
25.52

Time
59.47
60.03
60.43
64.73
65.54

Time
58.78
59.17
59.53
62.22
63.53

Time
60.53
61.17
61.63
63.78
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U20 Men 400m

CBP:
BIB ATHLETE
459 Elliot DUNN
460 Josh FAULDS
298 David ARYEETEY

322 Matthew PATERSON
477 James MILBURN
446 David ALLCOCK

BIB ATHLETE

468 Jack HOCKING
467 Matt HILL

320 Joss MOFFATT
469 John HOWORTH
452 Alex CLEGG

451 Thomas BURY

BIB ATHLETE

475 Aidan LEESON

306 Seamus DERBYSHIRE
483 Joseph ROGERS

317 Sam LOWE

470 Robert HOWORTH

BIB ATHLETE
300 Tor BENNETT WILLIAMS

445 Connor ALDRIDGE
312 Alistair FINLAY
455 Robert DAKIN

466 Liam HALLOWS

Senior Women 400m
CBP:
BIB ATHLETE
668 Amy HILLYARD

684 Hermione PLUMPTRE
682 Laura LANGOWSKI
676 Natalie AINGE

Senior Men 400m
CBP:
BIB ATHLETE
516 Jason HARVEY
533 Andrew SMITHERMAN
367 Stewart MARSHALL
338 Scott GUNNING
520 Thomas HUNTER
518 James HOULT

BIB ATHLETE
512 Mark COTTAM
502 Kane LEE

494 Travis CHRISTIE
523 Joshua KEARNEY

BIB ATHLETE

522 Nik KANONIK
348 Simbarashe RWAMBIWA
493 Niall CARNEY

519 Jonathan HUGHES
527 David MOULD

CcLuB

Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Charnwood A C

Corby AC

Kidderminster & Stourport
Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC

CLUB

Worcester AC

Worcester AC

Rushcliffe AC

Team Bath AC

Birmingham Running Ath & Tri Club
Stroud & District AC

CLUB

Rugby & Northampton AC
City of Stoke AC
Halesowen ACC
Worcester AC

Team Bath AC

CLUB

Wolverhampton & Bilston
Rugby & Northampton AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Yate & District AC

Erme Valley Harriers

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Tamworth AC
Cannock & Stafford AC

CLUB

Newham & Essex Beagles AC
Cheltenham & County Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Swindon Harriers

University of Birmingham AC & XC Club
Halesowen ACC

CLUB
Bristol & West AC
Yate & District AC

Wolverhampton & Bilston
University of Birmingham AC & XC Club

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Leicester Coritanian AC
Bromsgrove & Redditch

Time
51.23
51.37
51.52
51.90
54.10
55.79

Time
49.75
51.16
51.20
52.69
53.00
54.24

Time
50.95
51.12
51.56
51.68
53.84

Time
51.49
52.61
54.39
54.61
59.75

Time
56.73
56.96
57.48
57.94

Time
48.59
49.56
50.53
53.14
53.33
54.83

Time
49.81
51.03
52.04
52.33
55.87

Time
49.85
50.17
51.60
51.70
51.93
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U15 Girls 60m Hurdles

CBP:

BIB
7
40
31
62
1
65

BIB
18
63

20
49
64

BIB
60
26
33
56
30

ATHLETE

Alexia BENNETT-CORDY
Georgina MCCUNN
Olivia HOPWOOD
Megan SHIELDS

Lacey DUTTON

Nadine STARLING

ATHLETE
Sydney DAVIES
Kamiya SMITH
Mia BATES
Maddy DOWDEN
Rosina ORTON

Matilda SOMERVILLE-COTTON

ATHLETE
Hannah SAHOTA
Danielle HALES
Jessica LAKE
Rebecca PREECE
Amber HOPKINS

U17 Women 60m Hurdles

CBP:

BIB
127
107
125
130
128
78
115

BIB
126
86
132
89
88
135
131

ATHLETE

Emily RACE
Victoria JOHNSON
Anna POOLE
Rebecca SHEFFIELD
Louise ROBINSON
Rhania AKIl BUA
Lois MASSEY

ATHLETE

Amy PYE

Jenna BLUNDELL
Morgan SPINK
Georgia CLARKE
Tazmin CHAPE
Dora TOMLINSON
Emma SHERWOOD

U17 Men 60m Hurdles

CBP:

BIB
287
282
252
280
235

BIB
251
262
240
289

ATHLETE

Jack SUMNERS

Jordan RICKETTS
Cameron DARKIN-PRICE
Charlie PRICE

Femi AKINBOBOLA

ATHLETE

Oliver CRESSWELL
Ben HIGGINS
Zephan BOXALL
Jack TURNER
Alize ANDERSON

CcLuB

Tipton Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

City of Stoke AC
Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers

CcLuB

Cannock & Stafford AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Team Bath AC

Banbury Harriers AC
Birchfield Harriers

Corby AC

CLUB

Halesowen ACC
Telford AC
Mansfield Harriers
Charnwood A C
Worcester AC

CLUB

Worksop Harriers
Charnwood A C

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Burton AC

Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
City of Stoke AC

CLUB

Cannock & Stafford AC
Team Bath AC
Doncaster AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Shrewsbury AC

Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers

CLUB

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers
Charnwood A C

Notts AC

Team Bath AC

CLUB

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Charnwood A C

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Exeter Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers

Time
9.38
9.98
10.51
10.57
10.67
10.80

Time
9.62
9.92

10.02
10.35
10.50
11.20

Time
9.62
9.66
9.77

11.17
11.68

Time
8.98
9.05
9.24
9.26
9.67
9.71

10.20

Time
8.91
9.04
9.47
9.49
9.87
9.96

10.83

Time
8.20
8.51
8.72
8.94
9.57

Time
8.46
8.57
8.64
8.67
9.95
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U20 Men 60m
CBP:
BIB ATHLETE
319 Rio MITCHAM
321 Bret OKEKE
304 Kaie CHAMBERS-BROWN
309 Stefan DUPEY-WHYTE

336 Cody COOKE
327 Tré THOMAS
310 Jordan EARLEY
331 Matthew YATES

BIB ATHLETE

314 Charles HILLIARD
299 Dan BANKS
308 Harry DRUMMOND

296 Thomas AINSWORTH
303 Rory CAWKWELL

329 Brandon WALTHAM
330 George WHITBY HAYES

Senior Men 60m

CBP:
BIB ATHLETE
375 Leon REID
340 Jack LAWRENCE
345 Theodore REEVE
333 Fabian BATCHELOR
362 Mathias FRANCIS
350 Jordan SPENCE
377 Ben RIEKSTINS
395 Jesse WILSON

BIB ATHLETE

383 Judah SIMPSON
344 Jay RARADZA
370 Alex NWENWU
337 Kane DENSLEY
391 Peter HALL

355 Jacob BAKER

BIB ATHLETE

360 Kyle ENNIS

335 Jordan BROOME

361 Jordan FAIRCLOUGH
381 Adel SESAY

382 Peter SHAND
372 Nathan PETCH
359 Scott EBURNE

Senior Men 60m (Open)

CBP:
BIB ATHLETE
334 Daniel BEADSLEY
369 Daniel MINTO
696

397 Luke SARGEANT
338 Scott GUNNING
341 Omar MADBOULI
342 Javaughan PARKES

BIB ATHLETE

393 Tamunonengiye-Ofori OSSAI

385 Ben STEPHENSON
366 Miguel LARREA
396 Jonnie PEACOCK
506 Jan WALUSIAK
339 Elliot JONES

346 Curtis ROSE

CcLuB

Telford AC

City of Stoke AC
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Hereford & County AC
Charnwood A C

Team Bath AC
Bridgnorth AC

CLUB

Halesowen ACC
Worcester AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Tamworth AC

Gloucester AC

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Corby AC

Telford AC

Corby AC

CLUB

Derby AC

Derby AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Tamworth AC

Notts AC

Charnwood A C

CLUB

Rugby & Northampton AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Notts AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers

CLUB
Swansea Harriers
Derby AC

Kent AC

Swindon Harriers
University of Warwick
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
Thames Valley Harriers

Charnwood A C

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H AC
University of Warwick

Time
6.97
7.05
7.1
7.12
7.14
7.33
7.51
7.64

Time
7.17
7.19
7.25
7.45
7.45
7.60
7.79

Time
6.88
6.94
7.06
7.19
7.25
7.35
7.66
8.31

Time
6.87
6.99
7.22
7.25
7.45
7.50

Time
7.02
7.02
7.12
7.17
7.20
7.37
7.92

Time
7.16
7.23
7.24
7.26
7.34
8.07
8.30

Time
7.05
7.13
7.14
7.17
7.34
7.35
7.51

T36
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U20 Women 60m

CBP:
BIB
171
140
139
163
150
142
158

BIB
165
167
170
153
169
172

BIB
159
152
145
157
173
147

ATHLETE

Yvette WESTWOOD
Anya BATES

Abbey ANSON

Zoe MATTACKS

Tia DEVLIA

Jessica BUTLER
Maddison ILLSLEY

ATHLETE

Josie OLIARNYK
Sharhnee SKERVIN
Lauren TYRELL
Ella GRAINGER
Megan TURTON
Emma WHITE

ATHLETE

Molly JENKS
Ally EMANUEL
Mayah CHARLES
Caitlin HARDING
Brittany WOOD
Farrah COOK

Senior Women 60m

CBP:
BIB
190
186
176
181
175
191
180

ATHLETE

Dionne SAMUELS
Samantha GRIFFITHS
Amy BOWEN

Derrion THOMPSON
Petra BEDIAKO

Gia SKERVIN

Sophie KAMLISH

Senior Women 60m (Open)

CBP:
BIB
194
192
178
187

ATHLETE
Hannah WILLIAMS
Joella SPENCER
Sandra DIKE
Katrina HART

U15 Girls 200m

BIB
9
7
12

54
67
29

BIB
72
47
35
55
18
36

ATHLETE

Ellie BROWN

Alexia BENNETT-CORDY
Beth CATE

Grace PITMAN

Joszet TAYLOR

Sophie HILLYERD

ATHLETE

Madeleine WHAPPLES
Sarah-Jane OLLIS
Imogen LEAKEY
Gabriella PORTER
Sydney DAVIES
Bethany LEWIS

CcLuB

Yate & District AC
Birchfield Harriers
Banbury Harriers AC
Team Bath AC

Birchfield Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Leamington Cycling & AC

CcLuB

Halesowen ACC

Notts AC

Notts AC

Wreake & Soar Valley
Hereford & County AC
Nuneaton Harriers

CLUB

Halesowen ACC
Birchfield Harriers

Notts AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Wreake & Soar Valley

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers

Cheltenham & County Harriers
Telford AC

Tipton Harriers

Birmingham Running Ath & Tri Club
Notts AC

Bristol & West AC

CLUB

Bristol & West AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Notts AC

Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Notts AC

Tipton Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Cheltenham & County Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Bristol & West AC

CLUB

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Worcester AC

Team Bath AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
Cannock & Stafford AC

Time
7.82
7.93
7.94
8.17
8.23
8.43
8.91

Time
7.81
7.99
8.21
8.22
8.45
8.57

Time
7.99
8.06
8.11
8.34
8.38
8.81

Time
7.84
7.86
8.03
8.06
8.22
8.24
8.68

Time
7.91
8.36
8.39
9.56

Time
26.18
26.97
27.05
27.53
28.46
29.19

Time
27.26
27.83
28.62
29.08
29.33
29.43

T37
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U17 Women 200m

BIB
86
119
597
120
116

BIB
82
137
102
109
129

BIB
138
121
89
80
106
131

BIB
284
244
286
275
294

BIB
285
293
283

BIB
255
235
253

BIB
475
459
483
445
298

BIB
468
300
460
306
317
320

ATHLETE

Jenna BLUNDELL
Iris OLIARNYK
Danielle HOPKINS
Josie ORANGE
Libby MOORE

ATHLETE
Emily BELTON
Lauryn WALKER
Erin HEALY
Lucy LAIGHT
Ellie SHAW

ATHLETE

Lucy WHEELER
Michelle OWUSU
Georgia CLARKE
Ashleigh BAILEY
Naomi JOHNSON
Emma SHERWOOD

U17 Men 200m

ATHLETE

Ben SMITH

Daniel CARTWRIGHT
Ollie SPRIO

Nicholas NJOPA-KABA
Alfie WILLIAMS-HUGHES

ATHLETE
Jody SMITH

Oshay WILLIAMS
Edward SHEFFIELD

ATHLETE

Samuel FAIRWEATHER
Femi AKINBOBOLA
Kai DUDDFIELD

U20 Men 400m

ATHLETE

Aidan LEESON
Elliot DUNN
Joseph ROGERS
Connor ALDRIDGE
David ARYEETEY

ATHLETE

Jack HOCKING

Tor BENNETT WILLIAMS
Josh FAULDS

Seamus DERBYSHIRE
Sam LOWE

Joss MOFFATT

CcLuB

Team Bath AC
Halesowen ACC
Worcester AC

Wreake & Soar Valley
Cannock & Stafford AC

CLUB

Cannock & Stafford AC
Birchfield Harriers
Kettering Town Harriers
Rugby & Northampton AC
City of Stoke AC

CLUB

Tamworth AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC

Birmingham Running Ath & Tri Club

Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers

CLUB

Notts AC

Tamworth AC

Banbury Harriers AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Notts AC

CLUB

Charnwood A C
Birchfield Harriers
Burton AC

CLUB

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC
Team Bath AC

Wolverhampton & Bilston

CLUB

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers
Halesowen ACC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Charnwood A C

CLUB

Worcester AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Rugby & Northampton AC
City of Stoke AC
Worcester AC

Rushcliffe AC

Time
25.79
26.63
26.73
26.97
28.01

Time
25.57
26.20
26.83
27.91
28.40

Time
26.13
26.68
27.31
27.33
27.64
27.77

Time
22.79
22.87
23.42
23.88
24.26

Time
22.96
23.30
23.56

Time
23.65
23.92
24.02

Time
49.68
50.41
50.85
52.01
52.41

Time
49.64
50.16
50.55
50.90
51.48
52.20
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Senior Men 60m

BIB
383
344
345
382
381
350

BIB
340
375
335
361
333
362

ATHLETE

Judah SIMPSON
Jay RARADZA
Theodore REEVE
Peter SHAND
Adel SESAY
Jordan SPENCE

ATHLETE

Jack LAWRENCE
Leon REID

Jordan BROOME
Jordan FAIRCLOUGH
Fabian BATCHELOR
Mathias FRANCIS

Senior Men 60m Final (Open)

BIB
366
393
385
334
696
396
397
369

ATHLETE

Miguel LARREA
Tamunonengiye-Ofori OSSAI
Ben STEPHENSON

Daniel BEADSLEY

Jonnie PEACOCK
Luke SARGEANT
Daniel MINTO

U15 Boys 200m Final

BIB
218
224
226
208
231
215

ATHLETE

Samuel JONES

Darian MOORE

Oluwatobi OKE

Anthony DOUGLAS

Pharrell TUITT

Lewis HEMBROW-MCKINLEY

U17 Men 200m Final

BIB
284
285
244
293
255

ATHLETE

Ben SMITH

Jody SMITH

Daniel CARTWRIGHT
Oshay WILLIAMS
Samuel FAIRWEATHER

U15 Girls 200m Final

BIB
9

ATHLETE

Ellie BROWN

Alexia BENNETT-CORDY
Madeleine WHAPPLES
Beth CATE

Grace PITMAN
Sarah-Jane OLLIS

U17 Women 200m Final

ATHLETE

Emily BELTON
Jenna BLUNDELL
Lucy WHEELER
Lauryn WALKER
Iris OLIARNYK
Michelle OWUSU

CcLuB

Derby AC

Derby AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Corby AC

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Notts AC

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Thames Valley Harriers
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
Swansea Harriers

Charnwood A C
Kent AC
Derby AC

CLUB

Halesowen ACC
Worcester AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
City of Stoke AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
North Somerset AC

CLUB

Notts AC

Charnwood A C

Tamworth AC

Birchfield Harriers

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC

CLUB

Notts AC

Tipton Harriers

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Cheltenham & County Harriers
Worcester AC

CLUB

Cannock & Stafford AC
Team Bath AC

Tamworth AC

Birchfield Harriers
Halesowen ACC
Wolverhampton & Bilston

Time
6.88
6.93
7.06
7.15
7.20
7.36

Time
6.87
6.91
6.98
7.11
7.19
7.21

Time
7.11
7.12
7.15
7.16
7.16
7.21
7.22
7.23

Time
23.60
23.84
24.05
24.35
25.34
25.70

Time
22.21
22.28
23.23
23.69
23.80

Time
26.28
26.98
27.13
27.19
27.81
28.16

Time
25.57
25.86
26.20
26.48
26.93
27.16
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U15 Girls 60m Hurdles Final

BIB

ATHLETE

Alexia BENNETT-CORDY
Sydney DAVIES

Danielle HALES

Hannah SAHOTA
Jessica LAKE

Georgina MCCUNN
Kamiya SMITH

Mia BATES

U17 Women 60m Hurdles Final

BIB
126
127

107
125
130
132
89

ATHLETE

Amy PYE

Emily RACE

Jenna BLUNDELL
Victoria JOHNSON
Anna POOLE
Rebecca SHEFFIELD
Morgan SPINK
Georgia CLARKE

U15 Boys 60m Hurdles Final

BIB
234
214
230
21
223

ATHLETE

Tobie WATSON
Matthew GRIFFIN
Joshua SAUNDERS
George FOX ROWE
Riordan MAYE

U17 Men 60m Hurdles Final

BIB
251
287
282
262
289
240
252

ATHLETE

Oliver CRESSWELL

Jack SUMNERS

Jordan RICKETTS

Ben HIGGINS

Jack TURNER

Zephan BOXALL
Cameron DARKIN-PRICE

U15 Boys 800m Final

BIB
419
233
420

ATHLETE

Jolyon LEAVESLEY

Adam VISRAM CIPOLLETTA
Luca MICHALOWSKI

U17 Women 800m Final

BIB
624
621
594
616
582
617

ATHLETE

Emily WILLIAMS
Annie TESTAR

Neve GRIMES
Selina SCOTT
Poppy CARMICHAEL
Leah SPENCER

U20 Women 400m Final

BIB
642
648
148
638
627

ATHLETE
Megan DAVIES

Danel JANSEN VAN RENSBURG

Harriet COOPER
Cara CLARKE
Esther ADIKPE
Chloe WILDE

CcLuB

Tipton Harriers

Cannock & Stafford AC
Telford AC

Halesowen ACC
Mansfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Team Bath AC

CLUB

Cannock & Stafford AC
Worksop Harriers

Team Bath AC
Charnwood A C

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Burton AC

Doncaster AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC

CLUB

Telford AC

Bromsgrove & Redditch
Saffron AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers

CLUB

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers
Charnwood A C

Exeter Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Charnwood A C

CLUB

Corby AC

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Charnwood A C

CcLuB

Kettering Town Harriers
Stroud & District AC
Charnwood A C

Corby AC

Kettering Town Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

CcLuB

Cannock & Stafford AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Charnwood A C
Worcester AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Cannock & Stafford AC

Time
9.36
9.38
9.46
9.60
9.76
9.88
9.89

15.82

Time
8.82
8.93
8.96
8.97
9.17
9.24
9.35
9.38

Time
9.57
9.68
10.11
10.29
10.71

Time
8.15
8.16
8.53
8.55
8.63
8.69
8.83

Time
2.11.09
2.12.69
2.31.52

Time
2.17.37
2.19.38
2.25.86
2.26.86
2.30.17
2.31.12

Time
56.89
58.62
59.03
59.07
59.14
61.07



T91 16:55

Position
1

R W

T92 17:00

Position
1

T93 17:05
Race 1

Position
1

N ou s wN

Race 2
Position
1

o v A W N

T94  17:10

Position
1

® N U WwN

T95 17:15

Position

Position
1

® N VAW N

U20 Men 400m Final

BIB
475
468
459
300
460

ATHLETE

Aidan LEESON

Jack HOCKING

Elliot DUNN

Tor BENNETT WILLIAMS
Josh FAULDS

Senior Men 400m Final

BIB
533

ATHLETE
Andrew SMITHERMAN

U13 Boys 60m Quadrathlon

BIB
400
403
412
411
408
409
405

BIB
414
410
404
401
402
407

ATHLETE

Luke BALL

Lewis GURNEY
George WALKER
Gus TIERNAN
Gerard PAMI

Ollie SCOTT

Zack MICHALOWSKI

ATHLETE
Marcus WRIGHT
Jaydon SHAW
Oliver HUBBARD
Josh BLAKESLEY
Jolyon DAVIS
Sulaiman OUILES

U20 Women 60m Final

BIB
171
165
167
140
152
139
159
145

ATHLETE

Yvette WESTWOOD
Josie OLIARNYK
Sharhnee SKERVIN
Anya BATES

Ally EMANUEL
Abbey ANSON
Molly JENKS

Mayah CHARLES

U20 Men 60m Final

BIB
319
314
321
304
309
308
299
336

Final

ATHLETE

Rio MITCHAM

Charles HILLIARD

Bret OKEKE

Kaie CHAMBERS-BROWN
Stefan DUPEY-WHYTE
Harry DRUMMOND

Dan BANKS

Cody COOKE

Senior Men 60m Final

BIB
383
340
375
344
335
345
361
382

ATHLETE

Judah SIMPSON
Jack LAWRENCE
Leon REID

Jay RARADZA
Jordan BROOME
Theodore REEVE
Jordan FAIRCLOUGH
Peter SHAND

CcLuB

Rugby & Northampton AC
Worcester AC

Birchfield Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Rugby & Northampton AC

CcLuB
Cheltenham & County Harriers

CLUB

Yate & District AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Tipton Harriers

Exeter Harriers

Saffron AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Charnwood A C

CLUB
Saffron AC
Saffron AC

Birmingham Running Ath & Tri Club

Cannock & Stafford AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Gloucester AC

CLUB

Yate & District AC
Halesowen ACC
Notts AC

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Banbury Harriers AC
Halesowen ACC
Notts AC

CLUB

Telford AC

Halesowen ACC

City of Stoke AC
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Worcester AC

Hereford & County AC

CLUB

Derby AC

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Derby AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Notts AC

Birchfield Harriers

Time
48.82
49.14
50.28
50.48
51.39

Time
50.30

Time
8.53
8.84
9.16
9.21
9.22
9.32
9.97

Time
9.04
9.05
9.31
9.41
9.66
9.78

Time
7.76
7.85
7.94
7.95
7.96
7.97
8.02
8.10

Time
6.94
7.07
7.07
7.11
7.18
7.22
7.26
8.57

Time
6.83
6.84
6.88
6.93
7.00
7.06
7.09
7.16



